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Division A
----------

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

-------------------+-------+-------+------+
 Team              | Win % | Games | Wins |
-------------------+-------+-------+------+
 Chris N Joey      |  77.8 |   117 |   91 |
 Doug N Jaycub     |  58.1 |   117 |   68 |
 Vonnie N Phil     |  52.1 |   117 |   61 |
 Larry N Billie    |  51.3 |   117 |   60 |
 Maklain N Josh    |  47.9 |   117 |   56 |
 Samme N Dale      |  46.2 |   117 |   54 |
 Darren N John     |  45.3 |   117 |   53 |
 Marvin N Lin      |  44.4 |   117 |   52 |
 Nevaeh N Robert   |  43.6 |   117 |   51 |
 Donnella N Conner |  33.3 |   117 |   39 |
-------------------+-------+-------+------+

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

--------------------+-------------------+-------+-------+------+-----+-----+-------+------+------+-----+-----+-----+
 Player             | TeamName          | PPD   | Games | Wins | Hat | 3BD | Ton80 | HTon | LTon | 7DO | 8DO | 9DO |
--------------------+-------------------+-------+-------+------+-----+-----+-------+------+------+-----+-----+-----+
 Chris Nannemann    | Chris N Joey      | 26.76 |    65 |   17 |  16 |   0 |     0 |   20 |  150 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 JOEY SORENSON      | Chris N Joey      | 24.49 |    55 |   31 |   5 |   0 |     0 |    2 |  111 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 John Miller        | Doug N Jaycub     | 24.09 |    20 |    9 |  10 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   38 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 PHIL SIMMONS       | Vonnie N Phil     | 23.67 |    60 |   20 |  15 |   0 |     0 |    4 |  116 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Doug Jaeger        | Doug N Jaycub     | 23.44 |    60 |   16 |  17 |   0 |     0 |    0 |  115 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 John Robinson      | Darren N John     | 22.41 |    65 |   13 |  22 |   0 |     0 |    2 |   91 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Marvin James       | Marvin N Lin      | 22.03 |    65 |   23 |  15 |   0 |     0 |    0 |  108 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Jaycub Milligan    | Doug N Jaycub     | 21.77 |    65 |   19 |  15 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   92 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Larry Floud        | Larry N Billie    | 21.63 |    65 |   18 |  12 |   0 |     0 |    2 |  112 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Bill Languemi      | Larry N Billie    | 20.28 |    65 |   10 |   7 |   0 |     0 |    1 |   74 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Dessa Wagner       | Chris N Joey      | 19.50 |     5 |    0 |   1 |   0 |     0 |    0 |    4 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Maklain Harrison   | Maklain N Josh    | 19.45 |    65 |   15 |   3 |   0 |     0 |    4 |   76 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Darren Nilsen      | Darren N John     | 18.83 |    50 |    9 |   8 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   40 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Josh Winkler       | Maklain N Josh    | 18.52 |    50 |   11 |   3 |   0 |     0 |    3 |   45 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Dale Howard        | Samme N Dale      | 18.49 |    55 |   22 |   6 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   54 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Heidi Robinson     | Vonnie N Phil     | 18.35 |    15 |    6 |   2 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   14 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Vonnie Walton      | Vonnie N Phil     | 17.88 |    65 |   13 |   2 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   38 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Robert Woodward    | Nevaeh N Robert   | 17.08 |    65 |   17 |   5 |   0 |     0 |    1 |   46 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Kristyn Percifield | Chris N Joey      | 17.08 |     5 |    1 |   0 |   0 |     0 |    0 |    3 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Donnella Woodward  | Donnella N Conner | 16.56 |    65 |   19 |   1 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   45 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Nevaeh Liedy       | Nevaeh N Robert   | 15.99 |    65 |   16 |   1 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   31 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Lin James          | Marvin N Lin      | 15.28 |    65 |    7 |   0 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   19 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Makayla Morris     | Doug N Jaycub     | 15.13 |    15 |    0 |   1 |   0 |     0 |    0 |    4 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Diane Davis        | Maklain N Josh    | 14.95 |     5 |    0 |   0 |   0 |     0 |    0 |    1 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Connor Sarver      | Donnella N Conner | 14.64 |    65 |    7 |   1 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   19 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
--------------------+-------------------+-------+-------+------+-----+-----+-------+------+------+-----+-----+-----+
 Player             | TeamName          | PPD   | Games | Wins | Hat | 3BD | Ton80 | HTon | LTon | 7DO | 8DO | 9DO |
--------------------+-------------------+-------+-------+------+-----+-----+-------+------+------+-----+-----+-----+
 Samme Wilson       | Samme N Dale      | 14.28 |    60 |    6 |   0 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   15 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
--------------------+-------------------+-------+-------+------+-----+-----+-------+------+------+-----+-----+-----+

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

--------------------+-------------------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-------+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+
 Player             | TeamName          | MPR  | Games | Wins | Assist | Hat | Whrse | 5MR | 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | 9MR |
--------------------+-------------------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-------+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+
 Chris Nannemann    | Chris N Joey      | 2.93 |    52 |   23 |     19 |   2 |     0 |  34 |  10 |   8 |   0 |   0 |
 JOEY SORENSON      | Chris N Joey      | 2.72 |    44 |   19 |     19 |   2 |     0 |  14 |   4 |   8 |   3 |   1 |
 Doug Jaeger        | Doug N Jaycub     | 2.44 |    48 |   19 |     13 |   1 |     0 |  11 |   7 |  12 |   2 |   0 |
 John Miller        | Doug N Jaycub     | 2.43 |    16 |    5 |      5 |   1 |     0 |   6 |   2 |   1 |   1 |   1 |



 John Robinson      | Darren N John     | 2.30 |    52 |   20 |      8 |   2 |     0 |  15 |   9 |   7 |   0 |   1 |
 Bill Languemi      | Larry N Billie    | 2.21 |    52 |   18 |     14 |   0 |     0 |  18 |   8 |   2 |   0 |   0 |
 Larry Floud        | Larry N Billie    | 2.19 |    52 |   14 |     18 |   0 |     0 |  13 |   6 |   2 |   0 |   2 |
 Dessa Wagner       | Chris N Joey      | 2.16 |     4 |    0 |      2 |   0 |     0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 PHIL SIMMONS       | Vonnie N Phil     | 2.16 |    48 |   13 |     10 |   2 |     0 |  15 |   6 |   3 |   0 |   1 |
 Jaycub Milligan    | Doug N Jaycub     | 2.08 |    52 |   14 |     19 |   0 |     0 |  19 |   7 |   1 |   0 |   0 |
 Darren Nilsen      | Darren N John     | 2.04 |    40 |    8 |     17 |   1 |     0 |  10 |   2 |   5 |   0 |   0 |
 Marvin James       | Marvin N Lin      | 2.03 |    52 |   18 |      4 |   0 |     0 |  15 |   4 |   1 |   0 |   0 |
 Maklain Harrison   | Maklain N Josh    | 1.96 |    52 |   16 |     11 |   1 |     0 |  10 |  11 |   3 |   0 |   0 |
 Josh Winkler       | Maklain N Josh    | 1.90 |    40 |    9 |     13 |   0 |     0 |   7 |   2 |   2 |   0 |   0 |
--------------------+-------------------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-------+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+
 Player             | TeamName          | MPR  | Games | Wins | Assist | Hat | Whrse | 5MR | 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | 9MR |
--------------------+-------------------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-------+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+
 Dale Howard        | Samme N Dale      | 1.85 |    44 |   12 |      3 |   0 |     0 |  14 |   2 |   1 |   1 |   0 |
 Vonnie Walton      | Vonnie N Phil     | 1.77 |    52 |   12 |     13 |   0 |     0 |  12 |   1 |   1 |   0 |   1 |
 Heidi Robinson     | Vonnie N Phil     | 1.65 |    12 |    0 |      4 |   0 |     0 |   2 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Robert Woodward    | Nevaeh N Robert   | 1.62 |    52 |    9 |      9 |   0 |     0 |   6 |   3 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Kristyn Percifield | Chris N Joey      | 1.62 |     4 |    0 |      2 |   0 |     0 |   1 |   1 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Donnella Woodward  | Donnella N Conner | 1.58 |    52 |    7 |      6 |   2 |     0 |   9 |   1 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Makayla Morris     | Doug N Jaycub     | 1.56 |    12 |    0 |      3 |   0 |     0 |   2 |   1 |   1 |   0 |   0 |
 Diane Davis        | Maklain N Josh    | 1.50 |     4 |    1 |      0 |   0 |     0 |   1 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Nevaeh Liedy       | Nevaeh N Robert   | 1.49 |    52 |    9 |      9 |   0 |     0 |   8 |   2 |   1 |   0 |   0 |
 Lin James          | Marvin N Lin      | 1.28 |    52 |    4 |     18 |   0 |     0 |   4 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Samme Wilson       | Samme N Dale      | 1.26 |    48 |    4 |     14 |   0 |     0 |   4 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Connor Sarver      | Donnella N Conner | 1.24 |    52 |    6 |      7 |   0 |     0 |   4 |   1 |   1 |   0 |   0 |
--------------------+-------------------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-------+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+
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